
Product Name: 

Allergens: 

Processed in a facility that includes products containing Wheat, Milk, Eggs, Fish, Soy, Tree Nuts, Peanuts.

MILK, SOY

FRESH- Buffalo Style Chicken Salad
Nutritional Information

INGREDIENTS: MESCLUN ARCADIAN MIX, BUFFALO CHICKEN: Chicken Breast, Water, Salt, Sugar, Vinegar Powder (Vinegar Solids, 
Maltodextrin), Butter Flavor (Cream & Butter Extract, Maltodextrin), Tomato Powder, Paprika, Garlic Powder, Caramel Color, Citric 
Acid, Spice Extractives, Isolated Soy Protein, Sodium Phosphate, Dextrin, Grill Flavor (Sunflower Oil), Coated with Vinegar, Aged 
Cayenne Red Pepper, Spices, Salt, Garlic Powder, Water, Gelatin, Browned in Canola Oil, GRAPE TOMATO: Tomato, Grape, Raw, BLUE 
CHEESE CRUMBLE: Pasteurized Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes, Powdered Cellulose to Prevent Caking, Natamycin to Protect 
Flavor, CARROTS: Carrots, Raw, Shredded, CELERY: Raw, Sliced


